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CANDARD RATE SCHEDULE PSL 

Public Street Lighting Service 

pplicable : 
In all territory served. 

vailability : 
Available to municipal, county, state and Federal governments, including 
divisions thereof, and other bodies politic which have the authority to 
levy and col.lect general taxes, for the lighting of public streets and 
roads, public parks and other outdoor locations open to and reserved for 
general public use. 

haracter of Service: 
This rate schedule covers electric lighting service to Company-owned and 
maintained street lighting equipment as hereinafter described. Service 
under this rate schedule will be available on an automatically controlled 
dusk-to-dawn every-night schedule of approximately 4,000 hours per year, 
and only to the types of lighting units specified herein. 

.ates : - 
Type of Unit 

Rate Per Light 
Support Per Year 

Overhead Service 
100 Watt Mer. VaDor (ouen bottom fixturel(1) Wood Pole - . -  
175 Watt Mer. Vapor 
250 Watt Mer. Vapor 
400 Watt Mer. Vapor 
400 Watt Mer. Vapor(2) 
400 Watt Mer. Vapor Floodlight 
1000 Watt Mer. Vapor 
1000 Watt Mer. Vapor Floodlight 
150 W2tt High Pressure Sodium 
150 Watt High Pressure Sodium Floodlight 
250 Watt High Pressure Sodium 
400 Watt High Pressure Sodium 
400 Watt High Pressure Sodium Floodlight 

100 Watt Mercury Vapor Top Mounted 
175 Watt Mercury Vapor Top Mounted 
175 Watt Mercury Vapor 
250 Watt Mercury Vapor 
400 Watt Mercury Vapor 
400 Watt Mercury Vapor 

100 Watt High Pressure Sodium Top Mounted 
150 Watt High Pressure Sodium Vapor 
250 Watt High Pressure Sodium Vapor 
250 Watt High Pressure Sodium Vapor 

Underground Service 

on State of Ky. Alum. Pole 

on State of Ky. Alum. Pole 

Wood Pole 
Wood Pole 
Wood Pole 
Metal Pole 
Wood Pole 
Wood Pole 
Wood Pole 
Wood Pole 
Wood Pole 
Wood Pole 
Wood Pole 
Wood Pole 

Metal Pole 
Metal Pole 
Metal Pole 

Metal Pole 
Metal Pole 

$ 73.69 

98.11 
117.31 
169.61 
117.31 

86.29 

217.87 
217.87 
105.45 
105.45 
126.37 
131.47 
131.47 

120.46 
131.73 

191.06 
224.73 

178.74 

132.83 

228.93 
132.34 

243.06 

124.20 
400 Watt High Pressure Sodium Vapor 
1500 Lumen Incandescent(3) 84' Metal Pole 
6000 Lumen Incandescent(3) Metal Pole 

( 1 )  
(2) 
(3) Restricted to those units in service on 3/1/67. ,.jb,bj 6 ;Leg 

Kestricted to those units in service on 5/31/79. 
Restricted to those units in service on 1/19/77. 
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