## LOUISVILLE GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY

13th Rev. SHEET NO.\_\_

19

12th Rev. SHEET NO. 19 CANCELLING\_

		P.S.C. OF KY. ELECTRIC NO
ANDARD RATE SCHEDULE PSL		
Public Street Lighting S	ervice	
<u>plicable</u> : In all territory served.		
** * ***		
ailability: Available to municipal, county, state and F divisions thereof, and other bodies politic levy and collect general taxes, for the li roads, public parks and other outdoor locat general public use.	which hav ghting of	ve the authority to public streets and
maracter of Service: This rate schedule covers electric lighting maintained street lighting equipment as he under this rate schedule will be available of dusk-to-dawn every-night schedule of approx and only to the types of lighting units spec	reinafter on an autom imately 4,(	described. Service hatically controlled DOO hours per year,
ates:	<b>a</b>	Rate Per Light
<u>Type of Unit</u> Overhead Service	Support	Per Year
100 Watt Mer. Vapor (open bottom fixture)(1)		\$ 73.69
175 Watt Mer. Vapor 250 Watt Mer. Vapor	Wood Pole Wood Pole	86.29 98.11
400 Watt Mer. Vapor	Wood Pole	117.31
400 Watt Mer. Vapor(2)	Metal Pole	169.61
400 Watt Mer. Vapor Floodlight	Wood Pole	117.31
1000 Watt Mer. Vapor	Wood Pole	217.87
1000 Watt Mer. Vapor Floodlight	Wood Pole	217.87
150 Watt High Pressure Sodium	Wood Pole	105.45
150 Watt High Pressure Sodium Floodlight 250 Watt High Pressure Sodium	Wood Pole Wood Pole	105.45 126.37
400 Watt High Pressure Sodium	Wood Pole	131.47
400 Watt High Pressure Sodium Floodlight	Wood Pole	131.47
Underground Service		
100 Watt Mercury Vapor Top Mounted		120.46
175 Watt Mercury Vapor Top Mounted		131.73
175 Watt Mercury Vapor	Metal Pole	178.74
250 Watt Mercury Vapor 400 Watt Mercury Vapor	Metal Pole Metal Pole	191.06 224.73
400 Watt Mercury Vapor	LIVER AVEC	
on State of Ky. Alum. Pole		132.83
100 Watt High Pressure Sodium Top Mounted		• 132.34
150 Watt High Pressure Sodium Vapor	Metal Pole	228.93
250 Watt High Pressure Sodium Vapor 250 Watt High Pressure Sodium Vapor	Metal Pole	243.06
250 Watt High Pressure Sodium Vapor on State of Ky. Alum. Pole		124.20
	Metal Pole _	0(0.15
1500 Lumen Incandescent(3) 8½	' Metal Pole <sup>†</sup>	
6000 Lumen Incandescent(3)	Metal Pole	129.2KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE
(1) Restricted to those units in s		//9.
<ul><li>(2) Restricted to those units in s</li><li>(3) Restricted to those units in s</li></ul>	ervice on 1/19	/77.
• ,		URSUANT to BOT TA
Normal an 20 1020		
	EFFECTIVI	
Ma ma Asst. Vice	EFFECTIVI President	ns. States a deladada
SUED BYM. L. McInnis Marketing	EFFECTIVI President	